

Search here...

WELCOME TO KNICK

At Knickerbocker Advisors ™ Inc., we care about your long-term financial well being. We value objective, practical and realistic advice. We want to ensure that all of your financial assets are working together, in a holistic fashion, to meet your goals and increase your financial well being. We can make sense of today's investment opportunities and help you make better financial choices. Read more

PAGES

- · Who We Are
 - John Henry Low
 - o Constanza F.A. Low
- Our Services
- Contact Us
- Disclosure
- Account Lookup
- · Welcome to Knick

KNICKERBOCKER ADVISORS™ INC.

FEE-ONLY INVESTMENT COUNSELORS, WEALTH MANAGERS AND FINANCIAL PLANNERS

Knickerbocker Advisors™ Inc. is an Independent Wealth Management firm, offering:

- 1. Fee-Only Investment Counseling
- 2. Fee-Only Comprehensive Financial Planning
- 3. Fee-Only Wealth Management Services
- 4. Fee-Only Trust and Estate Services

Our Comprehensive Financial Planning Services include:

 Investment Management Retirement Planning Estate Planning Cashflow and Tax Planning Risk Management/Insurance

P.O. Box 312 Pine Plains, NY 12567-0312 Phone: (518) 398-9000 Fax: (518) 398-9800 New York City Contact Phone: (212) 717-8080

Knickerbocker Advisors™ Inc

© 2017 Knickerbocker Advisors™ Inc. All Rights Reserved. Phone : 518.398.9000